148
01.01.2012 For latest updates please visit our website: www.ophiropt.com/photonics
Be
am
 P
ro
fil
e

NH NS-Ge/12/25 Head only NanoScan-Ge 12mm aperture 25µm slits PH00040
P200 PH00046
Ordering Information - NanoScan Systems
All NanoScan Systems Include: NanoScan Integrated Software package. Beam
Analysis Software for use with NanoScan scanheads under Microsoft Windows
operating systems.
Includes single and multiple beam analysis capability, and ActiveX automation.
Measurements include: Spot size, position and position difference information.
Includes a targeting screen for position adjustment with 1/e² contours plotted.
Certificate of Calibration. Beam width is traceable to National Institute of
Standards and Technology (NIST) to better than ±2% (NanoScan Pyroelectric
detectors calibration to better than ±3%).
Accumulated Pointing Window
156
01.01.2012 For latest updates please visit our website: www.ophiropt.com/photonics
Be
am
 P
ro
fil
e
3.
3.
1.
1
NanoScan Options and Accessories
Item Description P/N
NSEC Side exit cable option for NanoScan PH00252
Cable-x Custom NanoScan cable-length x PH00049
NS-YE Extension NanoScan cable 3m PH00050
C-Mnt C-Mount attachment for NS PH00051
NS Upgrade NS Software upgrade PH00054
COL-FXT 250 250 mm FL collimation fixture PH00070
COL-FXT 250 TEL-X 250 mm FL collimation fixture 1550nm PH00071
COL-FXT CO
2
Collimation Fixture for 10.6µmWL PH00072
RAL-FXT Rayleigh fixture for manual M2 PH00073
RSP100 RailScan motion stage 100mm length PH00078
RSP200 RailScan motion stage 200mm length PH00079
RSP500 RailScan motion stage 500mm length PH00080
H-I LA Modify H-I for Large (100mm) Scan head PH00082
H-I 980-VIS w/lens NS lens mount bracket and 60X lens 980 WL PH00146
H-I 1550 w/ lens NS lens mount bracket and 40X lens 1550 WL PH00081
H-I High energy IR NS lens mount bracket w/ high energy lens WLxxx PH00147
H-I 100X NS lens mount bracket and 100X lens WLxxx PH00148
3180 Desktop PC computer operating MS windows loaded with appropriate Photon software PH00087
Power attenuation options
Item P/N
HP-ND1 350 thru 399nm Must be ordered w/new system – Si & Ge only PH00370
HP-ND1 400 thru 700nm Must be ordered w/new system – Si & Ge only PH00371
HP-ND2 400 thru 700nm Must be ordered w/new system – Si & Ge only PH00372
HP-ND3 400 thru 700nm Must be ordered w/new system – Si & Ge only PH00373
HP-ND1 750 thru 890nm Must be ordered w/new system – Si & Ge only PH00374
HP-ND2 750 thru 890nm Must be ordered w/new system – Si & Ge only PH00375
HP-ND3 750 thru 890nm Must be ordered w/new system – Si & Ge only PH00376
HP-ND1 900 thru 1100nm Must be ordered w/new system – Si & Ge only PH00377
HP-ND2 900 thru 1100nm Must be ordered w/new system – Si & Ge only PH00378
HP-ND3 900 thru 1100nm Must be ordered w/new system – Si & Ge only PH00379
HP-ND1 1150 thru 1600nm Must be ordered w/new system – Si & Ge only PH00380
HP-ND2 1150 thru 1600nm Must be ordered w/new system – Si & Ge only PH00381
HP-ND3 1150 thru 1600nm Must be ordered w/new system – Si & Ge only PH00382
NanoScan Option NSEC: Side exit cable